R3000 Lite
Industrial Dual SIM Cellular VPN Router
1 x ETH + 1 x RS-232 + 1 x RS-485 + 1 x USB Host
PRODUCT DATASHEET
KEY FEATURES
 Dual SIM redundancy for persistent
2G/3G/4G cellular network connections
 RobustOS with SDK and application

EN 61000-4-5 (Surge) Level 3
EN 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Order Code Frequency Bands* Country
/Region Certification Package Contains
R3000-L4L
A002500702
4G:
LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B12/B13/B18/B19/
B20/B25/B26/B28
LTE TDD: B38/B39/B40/B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B2/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
2G: GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
Global
CE
UKCA
CB
TDRA
RCM
1 x R3000 Lite Router
(B Code: B025718)
A002500703
4G:
LTE FDD: B1/B3/B8/B18/B19/B26
LTE TDD: B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B6/B8/B19
Japan
Telec
JATE
1 x R3000 Lite Router
(B Code: B025719)
A002500704
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
3G: WCDMA: B1/B8
2G: GSM: B3/B8
EMEA+SEA
CE
UKCA
CB
SIRIM
NBTC
1 x R3000 Lite Router
(B Code: B025720)
A002500705
4G:
LTE FDD: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20
LTE TDD: B38/B40/B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B3/B8
CE
UKCA
CB
1 x R3000 Lite Router
(B Code: B025717)
A002500706
4G:
LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
LTE TDD: B40
3G: WCDMA: B1/B2/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
ANZ+LATAM
RCM
CRC